BID #1131

RIVERVIEW DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION

3/31/2020

			VENDOR		VENDOR		VENDOR		VENDOR		
				308 Con	struction	Advanced Paving Company Dallas, TX		Anderson Concrete P	•	DFW Paving LLC	
				Argy	le, TX			Dallas, TX		Fort Worth, TX	
No.	Description	Est. Qty.	UO M	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.
1	Mobilization (5% maximum)	LS	LS	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
2	Base prep	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$6.48	\$12,262.10	\$4.00	\$7,569.20	\$3.30	\$6,244.59	\$1.35	\$2,554.61
3	Install Type B	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$19.44	\$36,786.31	\$21.00	\$39,738.30	\$25.00	\$47,307.50	\$22.75	\$43,049.83
4	Install Type D	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$11.00	\$20,815.30	\$12.30	\$23,275.29	\$13.50	\$25,546.05	\$11.40	\$21,572.22
5	Road Striping	LS	LS	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$2,350.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
6	10% Contingency	LS	LS	\$10,757.59	\$10,757.59	\$8,895.00	\$8,895.00	\$10,095.00	\$10,095.00	\$9,201.20	\$9,201.20
7	Traffic Control & Signage	LS	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
8	Demolition, removal, and haul- off of all removed asphalt to dump site NOT provided by Corinth	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$14.00	\$26,492.20	\$6.80	\$12,867.64	\$6.40	\$12,110.72	\$10.35	\$19,585.31
	TOTAL BID				\$118,333.51		\$97,845.43		\$111,053.86		\$101,213.16
	Estimated Completion Time after Receipt of Notice to Proceed _ Days			45		10		14		No Response	
	Signed proposal			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
	Bid Bond	_		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	

^{**}In case of calculation error, unit pricing shall prevail.

This sheet contains preliminary, unaudited proposal information.

Proposals are in the evaluation process.

BID #1131

RIVERVIEW DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION

3/31/2020

			VEN	DOR	VENDOR		VENDOR		VENDOR			
				Elite Asphalt LLC		Green Mound LLC		GRod Construction LLC		HD Cooks Rock Solid Inc dba Rock Solid Inc		
			Fort Worth, TX		Fort Worth, TX		Boyd, TX		Argyle, TX			
No.	Description	Est. Qty.	UO M	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	
1	Mobilization (5% maximum)	LS	LS	\$7,723.12	\$7,723.12	\$4,624.00	\$4,624.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,730.59	\$4,730.59	
2	Base prep	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$5.67	\$10,729.34	\$24.00	\$45,415.20	\$7.00	\$13,246.10	\$5.45	\$10,313.04	
3	Install Type B	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$31.24	\$59,115.45	\$24.00	\$45,415.20	\$23.00	\$43,522.90	\$27.89	\$52,776.25	
4	Install Type D	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$15.70	\$29,709.11	\$15.00	\$28,384.50	\$14.00	\$26,492.20	\$14.31	\$27,078.81	
5	Road Striping	LS	LS	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00	\$6,786.00	\$6,786.00	\$3,160.00	\$3,160.00	\$1,764.71	\$1,764.71	
6	10% Contingency	LS	LS	\$14,677.41	\$14,677.41	\$15,404.79	\$15,404.79	\$12,000.63	\$12,000.63	\$12,204.40	\$12,204.40	
7	Traffic Control & Signage	LS	LS	\$14,700.00	\$14,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,764.71	\$1,764.71	
8	Demolition, removal, and haul- off of all removed asphalt to dump site NOT provided by Corinth	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$11.82	\$22,366.99	\$10.00	\$18,923.00	\$13.50	\$25,546.05	\$12.48	\$23,615.90	
	TOTAL BID				\$162,696.42		\$169,452.69		\$132,967.88		\$134,248.41	
	Estimated Completion Time after Receipt of Notice to Proceed _ Days	r Receipt of Notice to		1	14		30		14		14	
	Signed proposal Bid Bond			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		

^{**}In case of calculation error, unit pricing shall prevail.

This sheet contains preliminary, unaudited proposal info

Proposals are in the evaluation process.

BID #1131

RIVERVIEW DRIVE RECONSTRUCTION

3/31/2020

			VEN	NDOR	VE	NDOR	VENDOR		
			Pavecon Pu	blic Works LP	Reliable	Paving Inc	Reyes Group LTD		
				Grand P	Prairie, TX	Arlington, TX		Grand Prairie, TX	
No.	Description	Est. Qty.	UO M	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.	Unit Price	Extended Amt.
1	Mobilization (5% maximum)	LS	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,225.00	\$4,225.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Base prep	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$6.33	\$11,978.26	\$3.65	\$6,906.90	\$3.50	\$6,623.05
3	Install Type B	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$24.60	\$46,550.58	\$22.32	\$42,236.14	\$30.50	\$57,715.15
4	Install Type D	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$13.75	\$26,019.13	\$13.08	\$24,751.28	\$16.00	\$30,276.80
5	Road Striping	LS	LS	\$3,115.00	\$3,115.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,170.00	\$742.50	\$742.50
6	10% Contingency	LS	LS	\$10,920.30	\$10,920.30	\$9,401.25	\$9,401.25	\$12,252.33	\$12,252.33
7	Traffic Control & Signage	LS	LS	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,593.50	\$2,593.50	\$1,350.50	\$1,350.50
8	Demolition, removal, and haul- off of all removed asphalt to dump site NOT provided by Corinth	1892.3	Sq. Yd.	\$7.10	\$13,435.33	\$6.41	\$12,129.64	\$11.00	\$20,815.30
	TOTAL BID				\$120,118.59		\$103,413.71		\$134,775.63
	Estimated Completion Time after Receipt of Notice to Proceed _ Days			15		14		30	
	Signed proposal	Yes		Yes		Yes			
Bid Bond				Yes		Yes		Yes	
**In ca	**In case of calculation error, unit pricing shall prevail.								
	This sheet contains preliminary, unaudited proposal info Proposals are in the evaluation process.								